
ICTF	Groups	
20-March-2017	

soft	deadline	=	May	15,	2017	
hard	deadline	=	next	meeting	in	June	2017	

	
	

1.	Initiate	discussion	on	IMC/IBC	governance	and	release	official	ICTF	
statement	
	
*David	Hawksworth	(d.hawksworth@nhm.ac.uk)	
Tom	May	(Tom.May@rbg.vic.gov.au)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Lei	Cai	(cail@im.ac.cn)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Amy	Rossman	(amydianer@yahoo.com)	
	
	
	
3.	Propose	adjustments	to	current	rules	regarding	turnover,	memberships	and	
new	Vice	President	position	
	
*Keith	Seifert	(Keith.Seifert@AGR.GC.CA)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu) 
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
	
	
	
	
4.	Initiate	reassessment	of	'Without	prejudice	genus	list’	
	
*Amy	Rossman	(amydianer@yahoo.com)	
David	Hawksworth	(d.hawksworth@nhm.ac.uk)	
Luis	Gusmao	(lgusmao.uefs@gmail.com)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Peter	Johnson	(JohnstonP@landcareresearch.co.nz)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	



Marc	Stadler	(Marc.Stadler@helmholtz-hzi.de)	
Keith	Seifert	(Keith.Seifert@AGR.GC.CA)	
Takayuki	Aoki	(taoki@affrc.go.jp)	
	
other	possibilities:	
Martina	Reblova	(martina.reblova@ibot.cas.cz)	
Nalin	Wijayawardene	(nalinwijayawardene@yahoo.com)	
Zhao	Ruilin	
	
Authors	on	original	paper:	
Paul M. Kirk, Joost A. Stalpers, Uwe Braun, Pedro W. Crous, Karen Hansen, David L. Hawksworth, Kevin D. 
Hyde, Robert Lücking, Thorsten H. Lumbsch, Amy Y. Rossman, Keith A. Seifert, and Mark Stadler 
	
	
	
5.	Write	up	proposal	in	the	form	of	a	manuscript	on	PubMed	keywords	for	
papers	containing	novel	taxa,	with	Editors	from	Mycology	journals	in	
IMAFungus	
	
*Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Ning	Zhang	(zhang@AESOP.Rutgers.edu)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	
Marc	Stadler	(Marc.Stadler@helmholtz-hzi.de)	
Cathie	Aime	(maime@purdue.edu)	
Keith	Seifert	(Keith.Seifert@AGR.GC.CA)	
	
	
	
6.	Continue	guidelines	discussion	on	DNA	as	type	in	Fungi	
	
*Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Marco	Thines	(marco.thines@senckenberg.de)	
Ning	Zhang	(zhang@AESOP.Rutgers.edu)	
Luis	Gusmao	(lgusmao.uefs@gmail.com)	
Robert	Lücking	(r.luecking@bgbm.org)	
	
	


